

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014
CC 446/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05/2012 in MA No.139/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

VIJAY KUMAR MALLIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,SPL.INV.CIRCLE-I Respondent(s)
WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 494-495 of 2014

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 777 of 2014

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 802-803 of 2014

WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1008 of 2014

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha,Adv.
For Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 27th January, 2014.
Papers of SLP(C)Nos.16363-16364 of 2013 (arising out of
SLP(C)...CC 18716-18717 of 2012) may be placed on record on the next

date of hearing.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar |