

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3101/2014

VIJAY KUMAR MALLIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,SPL.INV.CIRCLE-I

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3102-3103/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3105/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3106-3107/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3108/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3109/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7024/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshay K. Ghai,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the learned counsel for the respondent has already filed the counter affidavit in

SLP(C) No. 3101/2014 but she has not filed the counter affidavit in the remaining matters although by Order dated 15.9.2014 of this Court four weeks time as last chance was given to her on that count. Viewed, in that context, all the matters cited above shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, under the rules.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG